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Summer 2022 

Diary Dates 

w/c 9th May — SATS Weeks 

Thursday 26th May—Friends of Whitehill Bingo 

Friday 27th May — Break up for May Half Term 

Monday 6th June — Return to school 

w/c 6th June — Phonics Screening Week 

Monday 20th/Tuesday 21st/Wednesday 22nd 

June— Y5/Y6 Residential 

Tuesday 21st June — Y1/Y2 Trip to Cleethorpes 

Wednesday 29th June—WPT Y6 Prom 

Wednesday 29th June/Thursday 30th June — 

First Aid  Training  for children 

Friday 1st July—Inset Day 

Tuesday 5th July/Wednesday6th July—The 

Tempest Trip 

Tuesday 12th July—Foundation Trip to Sun-

down 

Wednesday 20th July — Break up for Summer      

Holidays 

 

Fundraisers 

Over the Spring Term, we have managed to 

raise money for plenty of good causes,           

including Red Nose Day and Forget Me Not 

Day for Bluebell Wood Children’s Hospice.  

We just want to say a massive thank you to 

everyone who got involved and for all your 

continued support. 

 

Keeping In Touch 

If you have a general enquiry, please use the 

office email address below or give us a call 

on 01709 828242 

office@brinsworthwhitehill.org                    

To report a child’s absence, please use the 

email  address below: 

absence@brinsworthwhitehill.org 

Class Dojo 

For non - urgent messages, you can contact 

your child's class teacher via the dojo app. 

Welcome back!  It is an absolute pleasure to welcome all our children back after Easter. We are all rested 

and refreshed and are ready to start the new school term.  We have a very busy school term ahead, with lots 

for the children to get involved with. 


